Dünnringlager / Thin Section Series
BEARINGS FOR YOUR FUTURE
Apart from our extensive miniature ball
bearing range of more than 1000 different
types, ranging from 1-10 mm bore (Including
inch dimensions), our range also includes
Thin section, Three part thrust, Popular
metric and any kind of non standard
bearing. We are able to design bearings
according to your requirements using new
materials like ceramic or special steels for
applications in Industry, Medicine, Chemistry
and Food Processing.
Our technical department can modify any
non-standard bearings to your specific
requirements, even for small quantities.
For any items not listed in our catalogue,
please contact our experienced sales team.
Zen Ball Bearings Shanghai has been
awarded the German ISO TUV Rheinland
certification for inspection of ZEN products.
This certification is the highest standard a
business in our industry can achieve.
It is internationally recognised as a
guarantee of quality, customer focus and
continual improvement.
Zen Ball Bearings are manufactured
to the highest quality for standard
and non-standard applications.
Our technical department can
modify any non-standard bearings
to your specific requirements,
regardless of quantity.
Dünnringlager
Thin Section Series
Metalldeckscheiben verfügbar
Metal shield option available
Gummidichtscheiben verfügbar
Rubber seal option available
Fettschmierung
Grease lubrication
Ölschmierung
Oil lubrictaion
Wetterbeständig
Outdoor durability
Geeignet für hohe drehzahlen
Suitable for high speed applications
4
3
Dünnringlager / Thin Section Series
standard
or flanged
Dimension (mm)
 d D B
open
Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless C, dyn. N C, stat. N Grease Oil
2RS/2TS2Z
Designation/Type * Load Rating (only 100 Cr6) * Limiting Speed x1000rpm
(open & 2Z)
Weight (g) approx.Standard
cage type
Others on request
Auch erhältlich in C2, C0 und C3 / Also available in C2, C0 and C3
Weitere Abmessungen auf Anfrage  /  Non-standard sizes on request
standard 10.0 15.0 3.0 61700 S61700  - - - - 855 435 15.0 17.0 W < 2 g
flanged 10.0 15.0 3.0 F 61700 SF 61700  - - - - 855 435 15.0 17.0 W < 2 g
standard 10.0 15.0 4.0 - - 61700-2Z  S61700-2Z  61700-2RS  S61700-2RS  855 435 15.0 17.0 W < 2 g
flanged 10.0 15.0 4.0 - - F 61700-2Z  SF 61700-2Z  F 61700-2RS  SF 61700-2RS  855 435 15.0 17.0 W < 2 g
standard 10.0 19.0 5.0 61800 S61800  61800-2Z  S61800-2Z  61800-2RS  S61800-2RS  1716 840 37.0 43.0 J < 6 g
flanged 10.0 19.0 5.0 F 61800 SF 61800 F 61800-2Z  SF 61800-2Z  F 61800-2RS  SF 61800-2RS  1716 840 37.0 43.0 J < 6 g
standard 10.0 19.0 6.0 62800 - 62800-2Z  - 62800-2RS  - - - - - J < 7 g
standard 10.0 19.0 7.0 63800 S63800 63800-2Z  S63800-2Z  63800-2RS  - 1716 840 37.0 43.0 J < 8 g
flanged 10.0 19.0 7.0 F 63800 SF 63800  F 63800-2Z  SF 63800-2Z  - - 1716 840 37.0 43.0 J < 8 g
standard 10.0 22.0 6.0 61900 S61900  61900-2Z  S61900-2Z  61900-2RS  S61900-2RS  2695 1273 34.0 41.0 J 10 g
flanged 10.0 22.0 6.0 F 61900 SF 61900 F 61900-2Z  SF 61900-2Z  F 61900-2RS  SF 61900-2RS  2695 1273 34.0 41.0 J 11 g
standard 11.0 22.0 6.0 - - 619/11-2Z  - - - - - - - J 14 g
standard 12.0 18.0 4.0 61701 S61701  61701-2Z  S61701-2Z  61701-2RS  S61701-2RS  926 530 13.0 15.0 W < 4 g
flanged 12.0 18.0 4.0 F 61701 SF 61701  F 61701-2Z  SF 61701-2Z  F 61701-2RS  SF 61701-2RS  926 530 13.0 15.0 W < 4 g
standard 12.0 21.0 5.0 61801 S61801  61801-2Z  S61801-2Z  61801-2RS  S61801-2RS  1915 1041 33.0 39.0 J < 7 g
flanged 12.0 21.0 5.0 F 61801 SF 61801 F 61801-2Z  SF 61801-2Z F 61801-2RS  SF 61801-2RS 1915 1041 33.0 39.0 J < 9 g
standard 12.0 21.0 6.0 62801 - 62801-2Z  - 62801-2RS  - - - - - J < 9 g
standard 12.0 21.0 7.0 63801 - 63801-2Z  - 63801-2RS  - 1915 1041 33.0 39.0 J 10 g
standard 12.0 24.0 6.0 61901 S61901  61901-2Z  S61901-2Z  61901-2RS  S61901-2RS  2886 1466 31.0 36.0 J 10 g
flanged 12.0 24.0 6.0 F 61901 SF 61901 F 61901-2Z SF 61901-2Z F 61901-2RS  SF 61901-2RS 2886 1466 31.0 36.0 J 12 g
standard 12.0 24.0 6.0 61901.T9H - - - - - 2886 1466 31.0 36.0 J 10 g
standard 13.0 24.0 6.0 619/13 - - - - - 2886 1466 31.0 36.0 J 10 g
standard 13.0 24.0 6.0 619/13.TNH  - - - - - 2886 1466 31.0 36.0 J 10 g
standard 15.0 21.0 4.0 61702 S61702  61702-2Z  S61702-2Z  61702-2RS  S61702-2RS  937 582 11.0 13.0 W < 4 g
flanged 15.0 21.0 4.0 F 61702 SF 61702  F 61702-2Z  SF 61702-2Z  F 61702-2RS  SF 61702-2RS  937 582 11.0 13.0 W < 4 g
standard 15.0 24.0 5.0 61802 S61802  61802-2Z  S61802-2Z  61802-2RS  S61802-2RS  2073 1253 28.0 33.0 J < 9 g
flanged 15.0 24.0 5.0 F61802 SF 61802 F 61802-2Z  SF 61802-2Z F 61802-2RS  SF 61802-2RS 2073 1253 28.0 33.0 J 10 g
standard 15.0 24.0 7.0 63802 - 63802-2Z  - 63802-2RS  - 2073 1253 28.0 33.0 J 11 g
standard 15.0 28.0 7.0 61902 S61902  61902-2Z  S61902-2Z  61902-2RS  S61902-2RS  4321 2259 26.0 30.0 J 15 g
flanged 15.0 28.0 7.0 F 61902 SF 61902 F 61902-2Z  SF 61902-2Z F 61902-2RS  SF 61902-2RS 4321 2259 26.0 30.0 J 18 g
6
5
standard 17.0 23.0 4.0 61703 S61703  61703-2Z  S61703-2Z  61703-2RS  S61703-2RS  1000 658 9.5 11.0 W < 5 g
flanged 17.0 23.0 4.0 F 61703 SF 61703  F 61703-2Z  SF 61703-2Z  F 61703-2RS  SF 61703-2RS  1000 658 9.5 11.0 W < 5 g
standard 17.0 26.0 5.0 61803 S61803  61803-2Z  S61803-2Z  61803-2RS  S61803-2RS  2233 1456 26.0 30.0 J < 9 g
flanged 17.0 26.0 5.0 F 61803 SF 61803 F 61803-2Z  SF 61803-2Z F 61803-2RS  SF 61803-2RS 2233 1456 26.0 30.0 J 10 g
standard 17.0 26.0 7.0 - - 63803-2Z -  63803-2RS  - 2233 1456 26.0 30.0 J 11 g
standard 17.0 30.0 7.0 61903 S61903  61903-2Z  S61903-2Z  61903-2RS  S61903-2RS  4588 2565 23.0 38.0 J 10 g
flanged 17.0 30.0 7.0 F 61903 SF 61903 F 61903-2Z  SF 61903-2Z   F 61903-2RS SF 61903-2RS  4588 2565 23.0 38.0 J 12 g
standard 17.0 32.0 8.0 - - Y 17-2Z - - - - - - - J 14 g
standard 17.0 32.0 8.0 Y 17.C3 - - - - - - - - - J 14 g
standard 20.0 27.0 4.0 61704 S61704  61704-2Z  S61704-2RS  61704-2Z  S61704-2RS  1402 729 8.5 10.0 W < 6 g
flanged 20.0 27.0 4.0 F 61704 SF 61704  F 61704-2Z  SF 61704-2RS  F 61704-2Z  SF 61704-2RS  1402 729 8.5 10.0 W < 6 g
standard 20.0 32.0 7.0 61804 S61804  61804-2Z  S61804-2Z  61804-2RS  S61804-2RS  4015 2462 21.0 25.0 J 18 g
flanged 20.0 32.0 7.0 F 61804 SF 61804 F 61804-2Z  SF 61804-2Z F 61804-2RS  SF 61804-2RS 4015 2462 21.0 25.0 J 20 g
standard 20.0 37.0 9.0 61904 S61904  61904-2Z  S61904-2Z  61904-2RS  S61904-2RS  6381 3682 19.0 23.0 J 40 g
flanged 20.0 37.0 9.0 F 61904 SF 61904 F 61904-2Z  SF 61904-2Z F 61904-2RS  SF 61904-2RS 6381 3682 19.0 23.0 J 43 g
standard 25.0 32.0 4.0 61705 S61705  61705-2Z  S61705-2Z  61705-2RS  S61705-2RS  1091 838 7.0 8.0 W < 8 g
flanged 25.0 32.0 4.0 F 61705 SF 61705  F 61705-2Z  SF 61705-2Z  F 61705-2RS  SF 61705-2RS  1091 838 7.0 8.0 W < 8 g
standard 25.0 37.0 7.0 61805 S61805  61805-2Z  S61805-2Z  61805-2RS  S61805-2RS  4303 2932 18.0 21.0 J 24 g
flanged 25.0 37.0 7.0 F 61805 SF 61805 F 61805-2Z SF 61805-2Z F 61805-2RS  SF 61805-2RS 4303 2932 18.0 21.0 J 27 g
standard 25.0 42.0 9.0 61905 S61905  61905-2Z  S61905-2Z  61905-2RS  S61905-2RS  7001 4540 16.0 19.0 J 47 g
flanged 25.0 42.0 9.0 F 61905 SF 61905  F 61905-2Z  SF 61905-2Z  F 61905-2RS  SF 61905-2RS  7001 4540 16.0 19.0 J 47 g
standard 30.0 37.0 4.0 61706 S61706  61706-2Z  S61706-2Z  61706-2RS  S61706-2RS  1143 947 5.5 7.0 W < 9 g
flanged 30.0 37.0 4.0 F 61706 SF 61706  F 61706-2Z  SF 61706-2Z  F 61706-2RS  SF 61706-2RS  1143 947 5.5 7.0 W < 9 g
standard 30.0 42.0 7.0 61806 S61806  61806-2Z  S61806-2Z  61806-2RS  S61806-2RS  4538 3402 15.0 18.0 J 27 g
flanged 30.0 42.0 7.0 F 61806 SF 61806 F 61806-2Z SF 61806-2Z F 61806-2RS  SF 61806-2RS 4538 3402 15.0 18.0 J 29 g
standard 30.0 47.0 9.0 61906 S61906  61906-2Z  S61906-2Z  61906-2RS  S61906-2RS  7242 5003 14.0 17.0 J 53 g
flanged 30.0 47.0 9.0 F 61906 SF 61906  F 61906-2Z  SF 61906-2Z  F 61906-2RS  SF 61906-2RS 7242 5003 14.0 17.0 J 57 g
standard 35.0 44.0 5.0 61707 - 61707-2Z  - 61707-2RS  - 1866 1635 4.9 6.0 W 15 g
standard 35.0 47.0 7.0 61807 S61807 61807-2Z  - 61807-2RS S61807-2RS  4729 3821 13.0 16.0 J 32 g
standard 35.0 55.0 10.0 61907 S61907 61907-2Z  - 61907-2RS  S61907-2RS  10900 7818 12.0 14.0 W 88 g
standard 40.0 50.0 6.0 61708 S61708 61708-2Z  -  61708-2RS S61708-2RS 2516 2233 4.3 5.0 J 23 g
Dünnringlager / Thin Section Series
standard
or flanged
Dimension (mm)
 d D B
open
Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless C, dyn. N C, stat. N Grease Oil
2RS/2TS2Z
Designation/Type * Load Rating (only 100 Cr6) * Limiting Speed x1000rpm
(open & 2Z)
Weight (g) approx.Standard
cage type
Others on request
Auch erhältlich in C2, C0 und C3 / Also available in C2, C0 and C3
8
7
standard 40.0 52.0 7.0 61808 S61808 61808-2Z  - 61808-2RS  S61808-2RS  4923 4178 12.0 14.0 J 35 g
standard 40.0 62.0 12.0 61908 S61908 61908-2Z  - 61908-2RS  S61908-2RS  13678 9968 11.0 13.0 J 132 g
standard 45.0 55.0 6.0 61709 S61709 61709-2Z  - 61709-2RS  S61709-2RS 2580 2397 3.9 4.6 W 25 g
standard 45.0 58.0 7.0 61809 S61809 61809-2Z  - 61809-2RS  S61809-2RS  6187 5381 11.0 13.0 J 42 g
standard 45.0 68.0 12.0 61909 S61909 61909-2Z  - 61909-2RS  S61909-2RS  14100 10830 9.7 11.0 J 148 g
standard 50.0 65.0 7.0 61810 S61810 61810-2Z  - 61810-2RS  S61810-2RS  6610 6090 9.6 11.0 J 65 g
standard 50.0 72.0 12.0 61910 S61910 61910-2Z  - 61910-2RS  S61910-2RS  14540 11710 9.0 11.0 J 145 g
standard 55.0 72.0 9.0 61811 S61811 61811-2Z  - 61811-2RS  S61811-2RS 8800 8100 8.7 10.0 J 84 g
standard 55.0 80.0 13.0 61911 S61911 61911-2Z  - 61911-2RS  S61911-2RS  16600 14100 8.1 9.6 J 185 g
standard 60.0 78.0 10.0 61812 S61812 61812-2Z  - 61812-2RS  S61812-2RS 11500 10600 8.0 9.4 J 105 g
standard 60.0 85.0 13.0 61912 S61912 61912-2Z  - 61912-2RS  S61912-2RS 20200 17300 7.5 8.9 J 192 g
standard 65.0 85.0 10.0 61813 S61813 61813-2Z  - 61813-2RS  S61813-2RS 11900 11500 7.3 8.6 J 126 g
standard 65.0 90.0 13.0 61913 S61913 61913-2Z  - 61913-2RS  S61913-2RS 17400 16100 7.1 8.4 J 212 g
standard 70.0 90.0 10.0 61814 S61814 61814-2Z  - 61814-2RS  S61814-2RS 12100 11900 6.8 8.1 J 134 g
standard 70.0 100.0 16.0 61914 S61914 61914-2Z  - 61914-2RS  S61914-2RS 23700 21200 6.4 7.6 J 344 g
standard 75.0 95.0 10.0 61815 S61815 61815-2Z  - 61815-2RS  S61815-2RS 12500 12900 12.5 12.9 J 144 g
standard 75.0 105.0 16.0 61915 S61915 61915-2Z  - 61915-2RS  S61915-2RS 24400 22600 6.1 7.2 J 365 g
standard 80.0 100.0 10.0 61816 S61816 61816-2Z  - 61816-2RS  S61816-2RS 12700 13300 12.7 13.3 J 150 g
standard 80.0 110.0 16.0 61916 S61916 61916-2Z  - 61916-2RS  S61916-2RS 25000 24000 5.7 6.8 J 384 g
standard 85.0 110.0 13.0 61817 S61817 61817-2Z  - 61817-2RS  S61817-2RS 18700 19000 5.6 6.6 J 266 g
standard 85.0 120.0 18.0 61917 S61917 61917-2Z  - 61917-2RS  S61917-2RS 31900 29600 5.3 6.3 J 540 g
standard 90.0 115.0 13.0 61818 S61818 61818-2Z  - 61818-2RS  S61818-2RS  19000 19700 5.3 6.3 J 280 g
standard 90.0 125.0 18.0 61918 S61918 61918-2Z  - 61918-2RS  S61918-2RS 32800 31600 5.1 6.0 J 570 g
standard 95.0 120.0 13.0 61819  61819-2Z  61819-2RS  18500 19500 5.5 6.5 J 270 g
standard 95.0 120.0 13.0 61919  61919-2Z  61919-2RS  18500 19500 5.5 6.5 J 270 g
standard
or flanged
Dimension (mm)
 d D B
open
Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless C, dyn. N C, stat. N Grease Oil
2RS/2TS2Z
Designation/Type * Load Rating (only 100 Cr6) * Limiting Speed x1000rpm
(open & 2Z)
Weight (g) approx.Standard
cage type
Others on request
Dünnringlager / Thin Section Series
Auch erhältlich in C2, C0 und C3 / Also available in C2, C0 and C3
10
9
standard 100.0 125.0 13.0 61820 S61820 61820-2Z  - 61820-2RS  S61820-2RS 20100 22000 4.8 5.1 J 310 g
standard 100.0 140.0 20.0 61920 S61920 61920-2Z  - 61920-2RS  S61920-2RS  42300 41500 4.5 5.3 J 830 g
standard 105.0 130.0 13.0 61821 S61821 61821-2Z  - 61821-2RS  S61821-2RS 20800 23600 4.6 5.3 J 330 g
standard 105.0 145.0 20.0 61921 S61921 61921-2Z  - 61921-2RS  S61921-2RS 44200 44000 4.3 5.0 J 870 g
standard 110.0 140.0 16.0 61822 S61822 61822-2Z  - 61822-2RS  S61822-2RS 28000 30500 4.3 5.0 J 500 g
standard 110.0 150.0 20.0 61922 S61922 61922-2Z  - 61922-2RS S61922-2RS 43600 45000 4.0 4.8 J 900 g
standard 120.0 150.0 16.0 61824 S61824 61824-2Z  - 61824-2RS  S61824-2RS 29000 33000 4.0 4.6 J 550 g
standard 120.0 165.0 22.0 61924 S61924 61924-2Z  - 61924-2RS  S61924-2RS 55300 57000 3.6 4.3 J 1200 g
standard 130.0 165.0 18.0 61826 S61826 61826-2Z  - 61826-2RS  S61826-2RS 38000 43000 3.6 4.4 J 780 g
standard 130.0 180.0 24.0 61926 S61926 61926-2Z  - 61926-2RS  S61926-2RS  65000 67000 3.4 4.0 J 1600 g
standard 140.0 175.0 18.0 61828 S61828 61828-2Z  - 61828-2RS  S61828-2RS 39000 46000 3.4 4.1 J 860 g
standard 140.0 190.0 24.0 61928 S61928 61928-2Z  - 61928-2RS  S61928-2RS 66300 72000 3.2 3.8 J 1700 g
standard 150.0 190.0 20.0 61830 S61830 61830-2Z  61830-2RS S61830-2RS 49000 57000 3.0 4.6 J 1200 g
standard 150.0 210.0 28.0 61930 - 61930-2Z  61930-2RS - 66500 75000 2.8 3.2 J 3000 g
standard 160.0 200.0 20.0 61832 - 61832-2Z  61832-2RS - 49500 59000 2.8 3.4 J, M, MA, MB 1250 g
standard 160.0 220.0 25.0 61932 - 61932-2Z  61932-2RS - 65500 75500 2.6 3.0 J, M, MA, MB 3200 g
standard 170.0 215.0 22.0 61834 - 61834-2Z  61834-2RS - 61000 73000 2.6 3.2 J, M, MA, MB 1630 g
standard 170.0 230.0 28.0 61934 - 61934-2Z  61934-2RS - 67500 80000 2.4 2.9 J, M, MA, MB 3400 g
standard 180.0 225.0 22.0 61836 - 61836-2Z  61836-2RS - 62000 76000 2.4 3.0 J, M, MA, MB 1720 g
standard 180.0 250.0 33.0 61936 - 61936-2Z  61936-2RS - 86000 99500 2.2 2.6 J, M, MA, MB 4500 g
standard 190.0 240.0 24.0 61838 - 61838-2Z  61838-2RS - 75000 92000 2.2 2.8 J, M, MA, MB 2200 g
standard 190.0 260.0 33.0 61938 - 61938-2Z  61938-2RS - 88500 105000 2.0 2.6 J, M, MA, MB 4800 g
standard 200.0 250.0 24.0 61840 - 61840-2Z  61840-2RS - 76000 95000 2.1 2.6 J, M, MA, MB 2300 g
standard 200.0 280.0 38.0 61940 - 61940-2Z  61940-2RS - 112000 132000 2.0 2.4 J, M, MA, MB 6600 g
standard 220.0 270.0 24.0 61844 - 61844-2Z  61844-2RS - 78000 102000 1.9 2.4 J, M, MA, MB 2530 g
standard
or flanged
Dimension (mm)
 d D B
open
Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless C, dyn. N C, stat. N Grease Oil
2RS/2TS2Z
Designation/Type * Load Rating (only 100 Cr6) * Limiting Speed x1000rpm
(open & 2Z)
Weight (g) approx.Standard
cage type
Others on request
Dünnringlager / Thin Section Series
Auch erhältlich in C2, C0 und C3 / Also available in C2, C0 and C3
12
11
standard 220.0 300.0 38.0 61944 - 61944-2Z  61944-2RS - 118000 132000 1.9 2.4 J, M, MA, MB 7800 g
standard 240.0 300.0 28.0 61848 - 61848-2Z  61848-2RS - 108000 139000 1.8 2.1 J, M, MA, MB 3840 g
standard 240.0 320.0 38.0 61948 - 61948-2Z  61948-2RS - 122000 146000 1.8 2.2 J, M, MA, MB 8450 g
standard 260.0 320.0 28.0 61852 - 61852-2Z - 61852-2RS - 79500 119000 1.6 2.0 J, M, MA, MB 4900 g
standard 260.0 360.0 46.0 61952 - 61952-2Z  61952-2RS - 163000 200000 1.6 1.9 M, MA, MB 14500 g
standard 280.0 350.0 33.0 61856 - - - 61856-2RS - 102000 149000 1.5 1.8 M, MA, MB 7300 g
standard 280.0 380.0 46.0 61956 - 61956-2Z  61956-2RS - 166000 212000 1.5 1.8 M, MA, MB 15000 g
standard 300.0 380.0 38.0 61860 - - - 61860-2RS - 144000 189000 1.4 1.6 M, MA, MB 10400 g
standard 300.0 420.0 56.0 61960 - 61960-2Z  61960-2RS - 208000 280000 1.3 1.6 M, MA, MB 24000 g
standard 320.0 400.0 38.0 61864 - - - - - 168000 235000 1.0 1.3 M, MA, MB 12000 g
standard 320.0 440.0 56.0 61964 - - - - - 212000 290000 1.2 1.5 M, MA, MB 25500 g
standard 340.0 420.0 38.0 61868 - - - - - 137000 196000 1.2 1.5 M, MA, MB 11500 g
standard 340.0 460.0 56.0 61968 - - - - - 220000 310000 1.1 1.4 M, MA, MB 26500 g
standard 360.0 440.0 38.0 61872 - - - - - 140000 200000 1.4 - M, MA, MB 12000 g
standard 380.0 480.0 46.0 61876 - - - - - 190000 280000 1.3 - M, MA, MB 20000 g
standard 360.0 480.0 56.0 61972 - - - - - 224000 325000 1.4 - M, MA, MB 28000 g
standard 400.0 500.0 46.0 61880 - - - - - 190000 290000 1.3 - M, MA, MB 20500 g
standard 420.0 520.0 46.0 61884 - - - - - 193000 300000 1.2 - M, MA, MB 21500 g
standard 440.0 540.0 46.0 61888 - - - - - 228000 355000 2.6 - M, MA, MB 23800 g
standard 460.0 580.0 56.0 61892 - - - - - 290000 480000 2.4 - M, MA, MB 35800 g
standard 480.0 600.0 56.0 61896 - - - - - 290000 500000 2.2 - M, MA, MB 37300 g
standard 500.0 620.0 56.0 618/500 - - - - - 300000 510000 2.0 - M, MA, MB 38700 g
standard 500.0 670.0 78.0 619/500 - - - - - 445000 808000 5.0 6.3 M, MA, MB 80000 g
standard 530.0 650.0 56.0 618/530 - - - - - 305000 550000 2.0 - M, MA, MB 41300 g
standard 530.0 710.0 82.0 619/530 - - - - - 468000 885000 7.0 8.5 M, MA, MB 91600 g
standard
or flanged
Dimension (mm)
 d D B
open
Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless C, dyn. N C, stat. N Grease Oil
2RS/2TS2Z
Designation/Type * Load Rating (only 100 Cr6) * Limiting Speed x1000rpm
(open & 2Z)
Weight (g) approx.Standard
cage type
Others on request
Dünnringlager / Thin Section Series
Auch erhältlich in C2, C0 und C3 / Also available in C2, C0 and C3
14
13
standard 560.0 680.0 56.0 618/560 - - - - - 310000 560000 1.9 - M, MA, MB 35100 g
standard 560.0 750.0 85.0 619/560 - - - - - 475000 925000 6.7 8.0 M, MA, MB 11000 g
standard 600.0 730.0 60.0 618/600 - - - - - 355000 670000 1.8 - M, MA, MB 54200 g
standard 630.0 780.0 69.0 618/630 - - - - - 400000 780000 1.6 - M, MA, MB 75900 g
standard 630.0 850.0 100.0 619/630 - - - - - 610000 133000 6.0 7.1 M, MA, MB 16300 g
standard 670.0 820.0 69.0 618/670 - - - - - 405000 815000 1.5 - M, MA, MB 80400 g
standard 670.0 900.0 103.0 619/670 - - - - - 670000 145000 5.3 6.3 M, MA, MB 19400 g
standard 710.0 870.0 74.0 618/710 - - - - - 465000 980000 1.4 - M, MA, MB 96000 g
standard 710.0 950.0 106.0 619/710 - - - - - 645000 151000 5.0 6.1 M, MA, MB 21800 g
standard 750.0 920.0 78.0 618/750 - - - - - 510000 1120000 1.3 - M, MA, MB 114000 g
standard 750.0 1000.0 112.0 619/750 - - - - - 745000 1790000 4.9 5.7 M, MA, MB 26000 g
standard 800.0 980.0 82.0 618/800 - - - - - 550000 1270000 1.3 - M, MA, MB 136000 g
standard 800.0 1060.0 115.0 619/800 - - - - - 815000 2100000 4.3 5.0 M, MA, MB 280000 g
standard 850.0 1030.0 82.0 618/850 - - - - - 560000 1290000 1.2 - M, MA, MB 144000 g
standard 850.0 1120.0 118.0 619/850 - - - - - 815000 2150000 4.0 4.8 M, MA, MB 315000 g
standard 900.0 1090.0 85.0 618/900 - - - - - 600000 1430000 3.8 4.5 M, MA, MB 155000 g
standard 900.0 1180.0 122.0 619/900 - - - - - 830000 2270000 3.6 4.4 M, MA, MB 355000 g
standard 950.0 1150.0 90.0 618/950 - - - - - 663000 1620000 3.6 4.3 M, MA, MB 188000 g
standard 950.0 1250.0 132.0 619/950 - - - - - 985000 2850000 3.3 4.1 M, MA, MB 395000 g
standard 1000.0 1220.0 100.0 618/1000 - - - - - 635000 1720000 3.4 4.0 M, MA, MB 230000 g
standard 1000.0 1320.0 140.0 619/1000 - - - - - 985000 2880000 3.3 3.9 M, MA, MB 525000 g
standard
or flanged
Dimension (mm)
 d D B
open
Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless Chrome Steel Stainless C, dyn. N C, stat. N Grease Oil
2RS/2TS2Z
Designation/Type * Load Rating (only 100 Cr6) * Limiting Speed x1000rpm
(open & 2Z)
Weight (g) approx.Standard
cage type
Others on request
Dünnringlager / Thin Section Series
Auch erhältlich in C2, C0 und C3 / Also available in C2, C0 and C3
Bearings for your future
Alle Rechte Vorbehalten, kein Teil
des Katalogs darf in irgendeiner
Form (Druck, Fotokopie, Mikrofilm
oder in einem anderen Verfahren)
ohne Genehmigung reproduziert oder
unter Verwendung elektronischer
Systeme verarbeitet, vervielfältigt
oder verbreitet werden.
Copyright reserved. No part of
the catalogue is to be copied,
extracted or modified without explicit
permission from the copyright holder.
v.10 / 18